Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: UST General Contracting, LLC Effective Date  19-Dec-19

2110 Greenbriar Drive Contract No. 2019-133

Southlake, TX 76092 Contract Name: Construction, Collin County Aggregate Rinse Stations
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2019-601-08-05
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Owner required add to repair a water line to the Central Plant Shop not identified
by County in the plans. Per UST General Contracting Change Order Request. $ 1,080.27

Change Order No. 1 Total $1,080.27

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $171,976.56

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $1,080.27
Total change orders to date: $1,080.27
The new (contract sumy) including this Change Order will be: $173,056.83

ACCEPTED BY:

Randy Lorber (Please Print)
UST General Contracting, LLC Collin County Administration Building
2110 Greenbriar Drive 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Southlake, TX 76092 McKinney, Texas 75071 '
’/‘] ~ Ir."
ey ) VAt
/ L

SIGNATURE t'/”‘ﬂ Michalyn Rains, CPPO,&PPB

TITLE: Project Manager Purchasing Agent / / ?
DATE: 12/18/2019 DATE: / 7




